FEATURES
•  Pipe range 110-250mm / 4"-8" IPS
•  Quick and simple to use
• Solid section aluminium
• Lightweight
•  Double handles for correct positioning
•  Meets GIS/PL2-5:2013
v0
2.
21
P I O N E E R S  I N  A U T O M A T I C  B U T T  F U S I O N
RE-ROUNDING TOOLS
Part of the Caldervale
Technology Group.
Strong, lightweight and easy to
use re-rounding tool for removing
ovality in plastic pipes before the
electrofusion process. The tool is
made from cast aluminium and comes
complete with two handles to help
move the tool around the pipe.
Aluminium Re-Rounding Tools 110-250mm
Solid Aluminium
Aluminium Re-Rounding Tools 110-250mm
RE-ROUNDING TOOLS
Fusion Equipment Limited
Smeckley Wood Close, Chesterfield Trading Estate,
Chesterfield, Derbyshire S41 9PZ, UK
T: +44 (0)1246 264400  |  E: sales@fusionequipment.co.uk
fusionequipment.co.uk
Code Range Weight Dimensions (WxHxD)
RRT110 110mm 2.12 kg 224 x 294 x 53mm
RRT140 140mm 2.54 kg 254 x 324 x 53mm
RRT160 160mm 2.95 kg 280 x 350 x 53mm
RRT180 180mm 2.98 kg 294 x 364 x 53mm
RRT200 200mm 3.20 kg 314 x 384 x 53mm
RRT225 225mm 3.75 kg 338 x 408 x 53mm
RRT250 250mm 3.76 kg 364 x 434 x 53mm
RRT4 4” IPS 2.21 kg 224 x 294 x 53mm
RRT5 5” IPS 2.54 kg 254 x 324 x 53mm
RRT6 6” IPS 3.03 kg 280 x 350 x 53mm
RRT8 8” IPS 3.75 kg 338 x 408 x 53mm